Electricity Meters IEC/MID
Industrial and Commercial
ZMY/ZFY405CW1, ZMY/ZFY410CW1
E570 Series 2 P2P Transformer Connected
3-Phase Electricity Meter
Technical Data
Date: 14.02.2018
File name: D000063744 E570 Series 2 ZxY400CW1 IDIS P2P 3-phase Technical Data en a.docx

2nd draft.
3rd draft after first R&D review.
4th draft containing type designation comments and remarks.
5th draft with final corrections made by HW engineering after complete testing.
Final version completed for 1st release with latest drawings.
Although the information contained within this document is presented in good faith and believed to be correct, Landis+Gyr (including its
affiliates, agents and employees) disclaim any and all liability for any errors, inaccuracies or incompleteness relating to the product. Landis+Gyr
makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the performance, quality, durability or suitability of the products for any particular
purpose. To the fullest extent permitted by law Landis+Gyr disclaims (1) any and all liability arising out of the use of the product, (2) any and
all liability, including, but without limitation to, special, consequential and indirect damages and losses, and (3) any and all implied warranties,
including, but without limitation to, fitness for purpose and merchantability.
The information contained in this document is strictly confidential and is intended for the addressee only. The unauthorised use, disclosure,
copying, alteration or distribution of this document or the contents thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
All product information are subject to change without notice.
         3/10
D000063744 en a – E570 Series 2 P2P Transformer Connected 3-Phase Electricity Meter – ZMY/ZFY405CW1, ZMY/ZFY410CW1 –
Technical Data © Landis+Gyr
Transformer connected E570 Series 2 electricity
meter offers a flexible solution for communication
between the meter and the metering system (HES,
Head End System) using exchangeable E57C
communication modules, such as RS-485, 2G GPRS
or 2G/4G LTE.
E570 Series 2 P2P Transformer Connected 3-Phase Electricity
Meter (ZxY400CW1) - Technical Data
General
Functions
Measurement:
- Combined bi-directional measurement
- 3-phase/4-wire and 3-phase/3-wire
Communication:
- Two-way communication to the AMM system with
2G/GPRS or 2G/4G LTE
- IDIS-compliant except data type 64 bit
Serial interface:
- Integrated RS-485 with twin jack RJ12
Version with wired M-Bus interface:
- Wired M-Bus master supports up to 4 multi-energy
devices (gas, water, district heating)
- Also used as a CII customer interface
Inputs and outputs:
- Up to 5 S0 outputs
- One control input
- 1 mechanical on-off latching 10 A relay
- 2 solid-state 100 mA relays
- Optical port for local reading, configuration and
parameterisation
Control buttons:
- One scroll button for the display
- One sealable reset button
LCD display:
- 9 digits for displaying register values
- Phase, energy direction, no-load mode, alarm,
units of measure and supply control switch state
indicators on display
- Multi-energy units
External supply control switch control:
- Control for the disconnection of power
- 3 operating modes
- Can be controlled remotely from the AMM system,
manually with a push-button or via local
communication interfaces
Interoperability and certification
- IDIS 2 DLM, DLMS and IEC readout